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Introduction

Accidents can happen anytime, anywhere, and to anyone. With Takaful Income Protect, a personal accident plan,
you will benefit from accident cover, medical expenses, and cash allowance for each day you are hospitalised to

compensate you for your potential loss of income.

Coverages

Benefits

Death and Disability Benefits Due to Accident

Death
a) Per adult
b) Per child

Permanent Disability
a) Per adult
b) Per child

Death or Permanent
Disability whilst
travelling on public
transport, the public
transport is hijacked,
being a victim of
murder, or terrorism

a) Per adult
b) Per child

Temporary Total
Disability up to 24 weeks
per accident (for income
earners only)

Temporary Partial
Disability up to 24 weeks
per accident (for income
earners only)

Maximum Benefit Amount per
Person in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)

Plan1 Plan 2

100,000
20,000

150,000
20,000

100,000
20,000

150,000
20,000

200,000 = 300,000
40,000 = 40,000

500 500
per week = per week

250 250
per week = per week

Plan3

250,000
50,000

250,000
50,000

500,000
100,000

500
per week

250
per week

Plan 4

500,000
50,000

500,000
50,000

1,000,000
100,000

1,000
per week

500
per week

Coverages

Maximum Benefit Amount per

Benefits Person in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)

Plan1 Plan 2 Plan3 Plan 4

Hospital and Medical Benefits Due to Accident

Cash allowance for

. 150 200 400 500
hospital ICU per day perday = perday = perday
(up to 30 days)

Cash allowance for 75 100 500 250
hospital other than ICU per day perday = perday = per day
(up to 30 days)

Reimbursement of

medical outpatient 500 1,000 1,000 2,000

expenses

Allowances and Education Benefits

Compassionate cash 1,000 2,000 3,000 3,000
Chlldre.n Education Fund 10,000 15,000 25,000 25,000
(per child)

Additional income for

Total and Permanent

Disability, due to 50,000 75,000 = 125,000 @ 200,000

accident (for income
earners only)

Contribution

Coverage
Scheme

Myself

Myself & Spouse

Myself, Spouse &
1 Child

Myself, Spouse &
2 Children

Myself, Spouse &
3 Children

Myself, Spouse &
4 Children

Myself, Spouse &
5 Children

Myself & 1 Child

Myself & 2 Children
Myself & 3 Children
Myself & 4 Children

Myself & 5 Children

Plan1

15.40

29.26

32.40

34.60

37.65

40.70

42.57

17.77

20.90

23.40

26.46

29.51

Monthly (RM)
Plan2 Plan3
23.14 37.80
43.97 71.81
47.86 79.42
50.39 84.74
54.17 9214
57.96 99.55
60.07 = 104.07
25.87 43.51
29.76 5112
32.76 5718
36.55 64.59
40.33 72.00

Plan 4

71.54

135.93

144.96

149.94

158.73

167.52

171.55

77.00

86.02

92.55

101.34

110.13



